
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Brown - (916710) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.24 643 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield S Bournem'th 2

1:12.58 634 H 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

1:12.59 633 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield S Bournem'th 2

1:12.85 627 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:12.85 627 F 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

1:13.02 622 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet S Bournem'th 3

1:13.03 622 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.05 622 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

1:13.06 621 F 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:13.10 620 F 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:13.34 614 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.35 614 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Dorset 2

1:13.41 612 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.47 611 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:13.64 607 F 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:13.70 605 F 30/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:13.73 605 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Dorset 2

1:13.83 602 F 22/10/17 Swim Bournemouth Club Championship Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

1:13.85 602 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:13.92 600 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Dorset 2

1:13.94 599 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Wycombe S Bournem'th 3

1:14.09 596 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton S Bournem'th 3

1:14.52 586 F 03/10/21 Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet Bournemouth  3

1:14.78 579 H 30/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:14.85 578 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Maidenhead  3

1:15.61 561 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Aylesbury S Bournem'th 3

1:15.62 560 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2
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1:15.62 560 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:15.64 560 H 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:15.65 560 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:16.06 551 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:16.36 544 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:16.64 538 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:16.96 532 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Dorset 2

1:17.33 524 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:17.67 517 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:18.19 507 F 24/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:18.26 505 F 27/11/16 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

1:18.36 504 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:19.01 491  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:19.89 475  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:20.92 457  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:21.69 444  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:23.10 422  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

1:26.04 380  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:26.53 374  28/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.70 605 F 30/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:14.78 579 H 30/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:14.85 578 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Maidenhead  3

1:12.24 643 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.05 622 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

1:13.47 611 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:12.85 627 F 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

1:12.58 634 H 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

1:16.36 544 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:14.52 586 F 03/10/21 Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet Bournemouth  3

1:13.64 607 F 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:15.64 560 H 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:15.65 560 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:13.03 622 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:12.85 627 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:15.61 561 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Aylesbury S Bournem'th 3

1:13.92 600 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Dorset 2

1:18.19 507 F 24/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:13.10 620 F 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:15.62 560 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:12.59 633 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.02 622 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet S Bournem'th 3

1:13.85 602 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:14.09 596 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton S Bournem'th 3

1:13.41 612 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.34 614 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:13.94 599 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Wycombe S Bournem'th 3

1:13.35 614 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Dorset 2

1:13.06 621 F 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:16.06 551 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:13.83 602 F 22/10/17 Swim Bournemouth Club Championship Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

1:13.73 605 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Dorset 2
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1:13.73 605 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Dorset 2

1:16.64 538 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:17.33 524 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:17.67 517 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:18.26 505 F 27/11/16 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

1:18.36 504 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:16.96 532 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Dorset 2

1:19.01 491  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:19.89 475  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:20.92 457  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:21.69 444  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:23.10 422  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

1:26.04 380  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:26.53 374  28/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2
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